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S0925 -  KASOMA SECONDARY SCHOOL

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY

I II III IV 0

F 22 66 16 1 0

M 37 41 8 0 0

T 59 107 24 1 0

CNO SEX AGGT DIV DETAILED SUBJECTS

S0925-0501 F 10 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 57-D,     ENG 60-C

S0925-0502 F 10 II G/S 60-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 64-C,     ENG 57-D

S0925-0503 F -- ABS

S0925-0504 F 11 II G/S 68-C,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 58-D,     ENG 60-C

S0925-0505 F 10 II G/S 59-D,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 61-C,     ENG 56-D

S0925-0506 F 7 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 62-C,     ENG 70-B

S0925-0507 F 11 II G/S 55-D,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 62-C,     ENG 55-D

S0925-0508 F 11 II G/S 46-E,     HIS 52-D,     GEO 54-D,     ENG 61-C

S0925-0509 F 12 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 48-E,     GEO 58-D,     ENG 65-C

S0925-0510 F 10 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 56-D,     GEO 54-D,     ENG 70-B

S0925-0511 F 9 I G/S 49-E,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 57-D,     ENG 77-B

S0925-0512 F 10 II G/S 49-E,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 62-C,     ENG 60-C

S0925-0513 F 12 II G/S 50-D,     HIS 54-D,     GEO 58-D,     ENG 59-D

S0925-0514 F 11 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 59-D,     ENG 60-C

S0925-0515 F 11 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 48-E,     ENG 66-C

S0925-0516 F 12 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 51-D,     GEO 54-D,     ENG 57-D

S0925-0517 F 9 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 63-C,     ENG 61-C

S0925-0518 F 10 II G/S 63-C,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 63-C,     ENG 65-C

S0925-0519 F 8 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 63-C,     ENG 72-B

S0925-0520 F 11 II G/S 53-D,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 56-D,     ENG 61-C

S0925-0521 F 10 II G/S 56-D,     HIS 56-D,     GEO 64-C,     ENG 67-C

S0925-0522 F 10 II G/S 70-B,     HIS 56-D,     GEO 63-C,     ENG 68-C

S0925-0523 F 9 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 61-C,     ENG 63-C

S0925-0524 F 12 II G/S 45-E,     HIS 54-D,     GEO 55-D,     ENG 55-D

S0925-0525 F 13 III G/S 53-D,     HIS 55-D,     GEO 51-D,     ENG 46-E

S0925-0526 F 11 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 60-C,     ENG 56-D

S0925-0527 F 10 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 64-C,     ENG 59-D

S0925-0528 F 10 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 57-D,     GEO 68-C,     ENG 66-C

S0925-0529 F 8 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 60-C,     ENG 65-C

S0925-0530 F 9 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 66-C,     ENG 61-C

S0925-0531 F 10 II G/S 57-D,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 57-D,     ENG 60-C

S0925-0532 F 11 II G/S 63-C,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 58-D,     ENG 64-C

S0925-0533 F 11 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 56-D,     GEO 64-C,     ENG 54-D

S0925-0534 F 13 III G/S 56-D,     HIS 51-D,     GEO 55-D,     ENG 46-E

S0925-0535 F 9 I G/S 58-D,     HIS 55-D,     GEO 68-C,     ENG 70-B

JOYCE NYEULA CHAMBA  

LAURENCIA DENIS HAMISI  

LINA BENJAMIN MWEGO  

MATILDA VICTOR THOMAS  

NEEMA WILFRED MSIDWA  

FLORA WILIAM ELIAS  

GAUDENSIA ROBERT MASALAGO  

HAPNESS MARWA KITANG'ITA  

HAWA ELIAS MGANDA  

IRENE MASAGA GIKARO  

JACKLIN PHILIMON WANDWI  

SEMENI MARTINE MAGEMBE  

SOPHIA WIGNAS KIGOCHA  

THINK JACOB MASINDE  

VELMA AKINYI AKUBA  

VERONIKA SENYAELI MAFIE  

WINNY WILLIAM NOTI  

FULL NAME

ALICE WANKURU OMAHE  

ANETH ANTHONY SYLIVESTER  

ASIA SHAKU UMBA  

BEATRICE OWANG'E CHARLES  

BELINDA NELSON MASINDE  

NYANGETA NYERERE JACKTON  

NYEGORO MAGERE MKAMA  

PHIBI JOSEPH NYANTORI  

QUEN RANGE MARWA  

REBEKA MAKONGO MAFURU  

SARA JOHN JOSEPH  

JENIPHER RYOBA MARE  

BHOKE NEEMA CHIWA  

CHIRO MAGANDA ASIMA  

DOMITILA BARAKA LEMA  

DORINA ERICK JANES  

ESTHER BHOKE CHACHA  

EVA DANIEL MWITA  
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S0925-0536 F 10 II G/S 53-D,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 65-C,     ENG 59-D

S0925-0537 M 10 II G/S 58-D,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 59-D,     ENG 66-C

S0925-0538 M 11 II G/S 59-D,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 59-D,     ENG 59-D

S0925-0539 M 9 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 68-C,     ENG 60-C

S0925-0540 M 11 II G/S 65-C,     HIS 56-D,     GEO 67-C,     ENG 53-D

S0925-0541 M 8 I G/S 56-D,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 62-C,     ENG 71-B

S0925-0542 M 11 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 48-E,     ENG 66-C

S0925-0543 M 10 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 61-C,     ENG 56-D

S0925-0544 M 9 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 61-C,     ENG 61-C

S0925-0545 M 10 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 63-C,     ENG 58-D

S0925-0546 M 9 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 66-C,     ENG 67-C

S0925-0547 M 12 II G/S 60-C,     HIS 56-D,     GEO 53-D,     ENG 52-D

S0925-0548 M 8 I G/S 58-D,     HIS 77-B,     GEO 64-C,     ENG 69-C

S0925-0549 M 8 I G/S 59-D,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 66-C,     ENG 67-C

S0925-0550 M 8 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 68-C,     ENG 66-C

S0925-0551 M 9 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 55-D,     GEO 64-C,     ENG 73-B

S0925-0552 M 16 III G/S 45-E,     HIS 43-E,     GEO 48-E,     ENG 35-S

S0925-0553 M 10 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 59-D,     ENG 61-C

S0925-0554 M 10 II G/S 60-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 58-D,     ENG 66-C

S0925-0555 M 11 II G/S 57-D,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 55-D,     ENG 53-D

S0925-0556 M 11 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 58-D,     ENG 57-D

S0925-0557 M 10 II G/S 69-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 63-C,     ENG 55-D

S0925-0558 M -- ABS

S0925-0559 M 11 II G/S 60-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 56-D,     ENG 56-D

S0925-0560 M 9 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 59-D,     ENG 79-B

S0925-0561 M 9 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 62-C,     ENG 69-C

S0925-0562 M 12 II G/S 70-B,     HIS 56-D,     GEO 58-D,     ENG 54-D

S0925-0563 M 8 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 65-C,     ENG 69-C

S0925-0564 M 10 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 62-C,     ENG 56-D

S0925-0565 M 11 II G/S 60-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 58-D,     ENG 55-D

S0925-0566 F 9 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 59-D,     KIS 74-B

S0925-0567 F 12 II G/S 65-C,     HIS 55-D,     GEO 57-D,     KIS 55-D

S0925-0568 F 16 III G/S 59-D,     HIS 34-F,     GEO 56-D,     KIS 49-E

S0925-0569 F 13 III G/S 59-D,     HIS 46-E,     GEO 57-D,     KIS 56-D

S0925-0570 F 10 II G/S 63-C,     HIS 57-D,     GEO 69-C,     KIS 64-C

S0925-0571 F 12 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 53-D,     GEO 54-D,     KIS 50-D

S0925-0572 F 9 I G/S 54-D,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 65-C,     KIS 61-C

S0925-0573 F 9 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 60-C,     KIS 61-C

S0925-0574 F 11 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 66-C,     KIS 57-D

S0925-0575 F 13 III G/S 57-D,     HIS 51-D,     GEO 45-E,     KIS 56-D

S0925-0576 F 12 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 55-D,     KIS 57-D

S0925-0577 F 9 I G/S 69-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 65-C,     KIS 65-C

S0925-0578 F 11 II G/S 47-E,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 54-D,     KIS 58-D

S0925-0579 F 12 II G/S 58-D,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 56-D,     KIS 56-D

S0925-0580 F 11 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 60-C,     KIS 51-D

S0925-0581 F 10 II G/S 57-D,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 65-C,     KIS 51-D

S0925-0582 F 11 II G/S 54-D,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 57-D,     KIS 55-D

S0925-0583 F 13 III G/S 55-D,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 57-D,     KIS 48-E

JASITINI MANYA MAGOMA  

JEREMIA WEGORO MAGESA  

JOHN DICKSON THOMAS  

JOHN JAPHET MWOYA  

JOSEPH GIMONGE MIRUMBE  

JOSEPHAT MWITA KIGINGA  

GETRUDA ADAM JOHN  

HAPPINESS MERUMBA IBRAHIMU  

HAPPYNESS CLEMENCE MUSSA  

JESCA ZEDEKIA MUGINI  

JOSEPHINA SIMON SALELA  

KEPHULINE ELIAS WEWE  

ELIMINA LUCAS FREDNAND  

ELIZABETH ONDIGO OCHOLA  

EVALINE MITAWASI SANDEY  

EVELINE GIDION NELSON  

FATUMA RAMDHANI MDUMBE  

FLORA BONIPHACE MARWA  

ALICIA YOHANA FABIAN  

BRIGITAH ALOYCE VENAS  

CHRISTINA MANUMBU MAWAZO  

EDINA BENEZETH BERENARDO  

EDINA JOHN MWITA  

EINOTI BARARE MOLLEL  

NURU MATIKO MAIGE  

PAUL MWITA JUSTINE  

STEPHEN DAVID ZAKARIA  

THOBIAS ONYANGO OJWANG'  

WAITARA MTATIRO IKWABE  

ZAKAYO YAKOBO IKUMBO  

MAKANGA JAMES MAKANGA  

MESHACK JOHN SANARE  

MICHAEL CHRISTOPHER MWITA  

MUSSA JULIUS CHACHA  

MUSSA PHILIMON TABU  

MWIRINYI MTATIRO MWIRINYI  

ELIA BIRAI KISIRI  

EMMANUEL CHACHA HOCHANI  

ERIC MASELE NG'WANDU  

GODIFREY PETER MARCO  

IBRAHIM CHARLES MAGOIGA  

JAMES MNYAGA LWOGA  

ZAINABU BAJA MORISI  

ADELITUS MAGESA RUTINWA  

BENSON MAIRO NDARE  

DANIEL KEMENYA MWITA  

DAUDI MUSA ITIBWI  

DONALD STEPHANO CHIFUNGO  
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S0925-0584 F 11 II G/S 55-D,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 62-C,     KIS 49-E

S0925-0585 F 12 II G/S 65-C,     HIS 54-D,     GEO 52-D,     KIS 59-D

S0925-0586 F 14 III G/S 49-E,     HIS 47-E,     GEO 58-D,     KIS 46-E

S0925-0587 F 11 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 63-C,     KIS 59-D

S0925-0588 F 10 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 68-C,     KIS 59-D

S0925-0589 F 7 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 62-C,     KIS 76-B

S0925-0590 F 8 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 62-C,     KIS 69-C

S0925-0591 F 12 II G/S 56-D,     HIS 51-D,     GEO 51-D,     KIS 54-D

S0925-0592 F 14 III G/S 51-D,     HIS 53-D,     GEO 45-E,     KIS 49-E

S0925-0593 F 9 I G/S 52-D,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 72-B,     KIS 50-D

S0925-0594 F 10 II G/S 59-D,     HIS 56-D,     GEO 61-C,     KIS 64-C

S0925-0595 F 8 I G/S 56-D,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 61-C,     KIS 66-C

S0925-0596 F 8 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 68-C,     KIS 60-C

S0925-0597 F 9 I G/S 58-D,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 60-C,     KIS 60-C

S0925-0598 F 10 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 57-D,     KIS 60-C

S0925-0599 F 10 II G/S 50-D,     HIS 57-D,     GEO 57-D,     KIS 70-B

S0925-0600 F 8 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 66-C,     KIS 72-B

S0925-0601 F 12 II G/S 51-D,     HIS 55-D,     GEO 54-D,     KIS 52-D

S0925-0602 F 9 I G/S 50-D,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 63-C,     KIS 64-C

S0925-0603 F 13 III G/S 67-C,     HIS 42-E,     GEO 47-E,     KIS 61-C

S0925-0604 M 8 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 68-C,     KIS 66-C

S0925-0605 M 8 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 60-C,     KIS 62-C

S0925-0606 M 11 II G/S 59-D,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 58-D,     KIS 54-D

S0925-0607 M 9 I G/S 59-D,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 60-C,     KIS 62-C

S0925-0608 M 9 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 70-B,     KIS 57-D

S0925-0609 M 11 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 57-D,     GEO 60-C,     KIS 54-D

S0925-0610 M 9 I G/S 56-D,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 63-C,     KIS 51-D

S0925-0611 M 9 I G/S 56-D,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 63-C,     KIS 62-C

S0925-0612 M 5 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 80-A,     GEO 75-B,     KIS 72-B

S0925-0613 M 11 II G/S 60-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 55-D,     KIS 53-D

S0925-0614 M 10 II G/S 69-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 68-C,     KIS 54-D

S0925-0615 M 10 II G/S 59-D,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 58-D,     KIS 52-D

S0925-0616 M 8 I G/S 52-D,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 61-C,     KIS 70-B

S0925-0617 M 9 I G/S 60-C,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 60-C,     KIS 55-D

S0925-0618 M 10 II G/S 70-B,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 67-C,     KIS 58-D

S0925-0619 M 9 I G/S 70-B,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 62-C,     KIS 57-D

S0925-0620 M 11 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 63-C,     KIS 46-E

S0925-0621 M 10 II G/S 63-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 68-C,     KIS 55-D

S0925-0622 M 11 II G/S 65-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 41-E,     KIS 63-C

S0925-0623 M 13 III G/S 63-C,     HIS 55-D,     GEO 55-D,     KIS 48-E

S0925-0624 M 7 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 73-B,     KIS 73-B

S0925-0625 M 9 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 63-C,     KIS 52-D

S0925-0626 M 10 II G/S 63-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 65-C,     KIS 57-D

S0925-0627 M 12 II G/S 52-D,     HIS 51-D,     GEO 63-C,     KIS 43-E

S0925-0628 M 9 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 75-B,     KIS 53-D

S0925-0629 M 12 II G/S 56-D,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 61-C,     KIS 40-E

S0925-0630 M 13 III G/S 56-D,     HIS 57-D,     GEO 56-D,     KIS 48-E

S0925-0631 M 11 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 67-C,     KIS 58-D

KIMORI ALLY ABDALLAH  

KULWA DEUS SIGANI  

LUNYILIJA KAJOBA LUNYILIJA  

MAGORANGA MAGIRI FWEBEBA  

MAKISI NONOLE JUMA  

MARTINE BISANYA FAUSTINE  

JACKSON ROBERT MICHAEL  

JEREMIA MANILA MACHIBYA  

JOHN MHANDI JOHN  

JOSHUA JEREMIAH MBUNI  

JUMA WAMBURA MAHUTI  

KAUNDA MASAU MARANDE  

FRED TOROTA MALIMA  

GASPER ESTOMIH NNKO  

GITU MAHANDAKI MASUNGA  

HATIBU IBRAHIMU PONGWA  

HUMPHREY JACKSON EMMANUEL  

ISACK BONPHACE MASATU  

BARAKA REGU IBRAHIMU  

CHARLES JOSEPH MRIMI  

ELIA NEBATI PIMA  

ENOCK FRANK NDARO  

FRANK JOHN NYAGWISI  

FRANK VITALIS TEGILE  

WESI NAMBA KIHIRI  

YULITHA MISUNGWI TIMOTH  

ABDUL SAID AHMADI  

ABUBAKARI YOHANA YACOBO  

AMOSI MASAI MONDI  

BARAKA JUMA TENGULE  

TABITHA MAIGA ALEX  

THELEZA LUCAS ELKANA  

VERONICA JACKOBO ODERA  

VERONICA MANGUNU JOKE  

VERONICA MWAGIRA JOGORO  

VERONIKA MACHIYA JIDINGA  

NORA NAFTAL MOLLEL  

RAHEL NYANG'AYA CHARLES  

ROZA ABICH DANIEL  

SALMA YUSUPH MASALAGO  

SIFA MABULA MANDALA  

SIKUJUA KIJA WANDA  

LEONIA KOKUSIIMA DIONIZ  

MERESIANA MBAGIRA MABAMBA  

MWAJUMA MAKUNZI WAMBURA  

MWETE YAHAYA HUSSENI  

NEEMA JEFTA PAUL  

NORA MANYAMA PIUS  
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S0925-0632 M 9 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 66-C,     KIS 61-C

S0925-0633 M 12 II G/S 70-B,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 62-C,     KIS 49-E

S0925-0634 M 7 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 71-B,     KIS 73-B

S0925-0635 M 9 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 53-D,     GEO 68-C,     KIS 76-B

S0925-0636 M 8 I G/S 55-D,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 66-C,     KIS 64-C

S0925-0637 M 10 II G/S 68-C,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 62-C,     KIS 61-C

S0925-0638 M 10 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 59-D,     KIS 67-C

S0925-0639 M 9 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 65-C,     KIS 64-C

S0925-0640 M 9 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 60-C

S0925-0641 M 8 I G/S 54-D,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 72-B,     KIS 63-C

S0925-0642 M 9 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 69-C,     KIS 62-C

S0925-0643 M 8 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 67-C,     KIS 65-C

S0925-0644 M -- ABS

S0925-0645 M 10 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 61-C,     KIS 55-D

S0925-0646 M 14 III G/S 41-E,     HIS 53-D,     GEO 55-D,     KIS 35-S

S0925-0647 F 10 II G/S 49-E,     HIS 64-C,     KIS 51-D,     ENG 60-C

S0925-0648 F 12 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 67-C,     KIS 49-E,     ENG 58-D

S0925-0649 F 13 III G/S 60-C,     HIS 57-D,     KIS 43-E,     ENG 58-D

S0925-0650 F 8 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 71-B,     KIS 51-D,     ENG 73-B

S0925-0651 F 12 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 59-D,     KIS 44-E,     ENG 66-C

S0925-0652 F 11 II G/S 54-D,     HIS 62-C,     KIS 44-E,     ENG 65-C

S0925-0653 F 15 III G/S 52-D,     HIS 43-E,     KIS 47-E,     ENG 46-E

S0925-0654 F 11 II G/S 65-C,     HIS 62-C,     KIS 50-D,     ENG 50-D

S0925-0655 F 10 II G/S 56-D,     HIS 62-C,     KIS 46-E,     ENG 75-B

S0925-0656 F 12 II G/S 60-C,     HIS 68-C,     KIS 54-D,     ENG 49-E

S0925-0657 F 10 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 61-C,     KIS 51-D,     ENG 67-C

S0925-0658 F 11 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 58-D,     KIS 54-D,     ENG 65-C

S0925-0659 F 11 II G/S 55-D,     HIS 53-D,     KIS 51-D,     ENG 69-C

S0925-0660 F 11 II G/S 60-C,     HIS 62-C,     KIS 48-E,     ENG 68-C

S0925-0661 F 11 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 59-D,     ENG 53-D

S0925-0662 F 11 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 59-D,     KIS 53-D,     ENG 69-C

S0925-0663 F 10 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 60-C,     KIS 50-D,     ENG 69-C

S0925-0664 F 10 II G/S 59-D,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 53-D,     ENG 60-C

S0925-0665 F 11 II G/S 63-C,     HIS 52-D,     KIS 61-C,     ENG 54-D

S0925-0666 F 9 I G/S 56-D,     HIS 66-C,     KIS 62-C,     ENG 64-C

S0925-0667 F 12 II G/S 59-D,     HIS 60-C,     KIS 46-E,     ENG 54-D

S0925-0668 F 19 IV G/S 50-D,     HIS 34-F,     KIS 35-S,     ENG 38-S

S0925-0669 F 13 III G/S 58-D,     HIS 52-D,     KIS 43-E,     ENG 59-D

S0925-0670 F 14 III G/S 58-D,     HIS 50-D,     KIS 37-S,     ENG 57-D

S0925-0671 F 12 II G/S 55-D,     HIS 59-D,     KIS 44-E,     ENG 65-C

S0925-0672 F 10 II G/S 60-C,     HIS 59-D,     KIS 65-C,     ENG 63-C

S0925-0673 F 14 III G/S 62-C,     HIS 45-E,     KIS 41-E,     ENG 56-D

S0925-0674 F 12 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 41-E,     KIS 52-D,     ENG 65-C

S0925-0675 F 11 II G/S 58-D,     HIS 61-C,     KIS 50-D,     ENG 57-D

S0925-0676 F 10 II G/S 65-C,     HIS 61-C,     KIS 50-D,     ENG 61-C

S0925-0677 F 14 III G/S 68-C,     HIS 48-E,     KIS 47-E,     ENG 52-D

S0925-0678 M -- ABS

S0925-0679 M -- ABS

WINIFRIDA DANIEL JONATHANI  

WINIFRIDA JOHANES MURIMI  

WITNESS WILSON MOLLEL  

ZAINABU MAYOMBYA THOMAS  

AMANI NYAKOREMA MAGOIGA  

AMOS MALIMA ONDUSO  

REBECA SAMORA MALEMI  

RUTH MAGADULA MATHIAS  

SCHOLASTICA MACHELE MATOKE  

SUZANA GIKARO MSONG'O  

VAILETH JOSEPH MICHAEL  

VEREDIANA MSEMAKWELI SHIDAHYA  

MARIAM KATONDO MANYAMA  

MODESTER SAMWEL RYOBA  

MWAVITA MWITA CHACHA  

NGOLO SAMWELI LUSHU  

NYABWIRE MAFURU CHIGANGA  

NYAMATA MWINYI MZUBI  

JESCA LUCAS LUCAS  

JETRUDA PAULO SAMSON  

JOYCE ENOCK STEVEN  

LEOKADIA WILLIAM BENARD  

MAGRETH PAUL CHARLES  

MARIAM JOSEPH JUMA  

ESTER CHRSTOPHA MALIMA  

FARAJA METHOD ALOYCE  

FROLA MACHUMU MALIMA  

JAMILA RUGEMBE MBOGORA  

JENIFA MIKAEL MOLLEL  

JENIPHER NYANGIGE MTONGORI  

SHARIFU SWAHIBU SHABANI  

WANZAGI VENAS TEMAMBELE  

ZACHARIA MUSSA KASHULE  

BERNADETA FORTUNATUS SIXBERT  

DESDELATA MUNGELE SELESTINE  

EDDA TUMUOMBE GULACHWEKE  

PENDAELI EMANUEL KAAYA  

PESIANUSI DAUDI MAKALI  

PETER HERMAN KIPASANJE  

RUSATHO THOMAS MSONGE  

SAMSON BUHURU NG'HONELA  

SELEMANI HAMZA ADAMU  

MASHAURI ABDALAH DICKSONI  

MAUKA DEUS MAKORO  

MUSSA SELEMANI KASSIMU  

NURU MSAY HUSSEN  

NYAHEGA MUSOMA YUSUPH  

NYAMONI MTATIRO SEGENO  
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S0925-0680 M 12 II G/S 60-C,     HIS 60-C,     KIS 46-E,     ENG 56-D

S0925-0681 M 11 II G/S 51-D,     HIS 66-C,     KIS 42-E,     ENG 63-C

S0925-0682 M -- ABS

S0925-0683 M 11 II G/S 49-E,     HIS 68-C,     KIS 46-E,     ENG 67-C

S0925-0684 M -- ABS

S0925-0685 M 13 III G/S 49-E,     HIS 54-D,     KIS 39-S,     ENG 66-C

S0925-0686 M 10 II G/S 54-D,     HIS 73-B,     KIS 52-D,     ENG 59-D

S0925-0687 M 16 III G/S 46-E,     HIS 55-D,     KIS 29-F,     ENG 41-E

S0925-0688 M -- ABS

S0925-0689 M -- ABS

S0925-0690 M -- ABS

S0925-0691 M -- ABS

S0925-0692 M 16 III G/S 56-D,     HIS 50-D,     KIS 34-F,     ENG 47-E

S0925-0693 M 9 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 65-C,     KIS 55-D,     ENG 71-B

S0925-0694 M 9 I G/S 57-D,     HIS 68-C,     KIS 52-D,     ENG 74-B

S0925-0695 M 11 II G/S 69-C,     HIS 60-C,     KIS 42-E,     ENG 63-C

S0925-0696 M 8 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 72-B,     KIS 53-D,     ENG 71-B

S0925-0697 M -- ABS

S0925-0698 M 12 II G/S 58-D,     HIS 56-D,     KIS 45-E,     ENG 69-C

S0925-0699 M 10 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 65-C,     KIS 49-E,     ENG 74-B

S0925-0700 M 10 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 50-D,     ENG 61-C

S0925-0701 F 14 III G/S 52-D,     HIS 53-D,     GEO 59-D,     KIS 37-S

S0925-0702 M 9 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 72-B,     KIS 51-D

S0925-0703 M 13 III G/S 59-D,     HIS 52-D,     GEO 56-D,     KIS 43-E

-- ABS

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION

TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES

EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA

CENTRE CATEGORY

CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (REGIONWIDE)

CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (ZONEWIDE)

SAT PASS GPA R/RANK Z/RANK COMPETENCE LEVEL

191 191 3.2042 10 / 33 74 / 207 Grade C (Good)

191 189 3.1152 18 / 29 106 / 181 Grade C (Good)

146 146 3.1678 14 / 29 105 / 188 Grade C (Good)

128 126 3.4609 9 / 28 33 / 154 Grade C (Good)

108 108 3.1157 15 / 28 96 / 168 Grade C (Good)

A B C D E S          F

0 5 110 64 12 0          0

1 22 91 66 9 0          2

0 8 80 51 7 0          0

GENERAL STUDIES

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

KISWAHILI

ENGLISH

EXAMINATION CENTRE RANKING

MARA

191

2.52 Grade B (Very Good)

CENTRE WITH 30 CANDIDATES OR MORE

17 / 29

107 / 177

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECTS PERFORMANCE

SUBJECT NAME

  

RICHARD LEONARD JOHN  

SHADRACK MAFURU MUJAGA  

BONIPHACE NG'WAJE MATANGA  

PENDO ALIWA OMOLO  

GILBERT ZEPHANIA GEORGE  

RAMADHANI HAMZA MUSA  

JAKAYA ONDITI OTIACK  

JOSEPH PAULO HITLER  

KEYI MAGESA MASAU  

KING MAGOMA MANYAMA  

MABANDA MAHERI MLAMBALO  

MAFWERE MASABA WEGORO  

EMMANUEL EMMANUEL LUMALA  

EMMANUEL PASTORY SIKANIA  

FAUSTINE MASATU MANYAMA  

GRATION MJWAHUKI DASTAN  

JACKSON NYAKWARA LABANI  

JACKSON YOHANA MUSANGYA  

AMOS MANGU CHARLES  

BARAKA NYABIGANO MSALIKA  

CHARLES MATATA NYAMBURA  

DERICK EMMANUEL MAAGI  

ELISHA ABELI BOGOHE  

EMANUEL SAMORA MAFURU  

EXAMINATION CENTER GRADE SUMMARY

SUBJECT

GEN. STUDIES

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY
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0 9 29 53 30 5          2

0 14 51 35 6 2          0

KISWAHILI

ENGLISH
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